
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design Development 40 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 2/3/17
2 Soil Borings & Report - J.D. Hynes 10 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 12/23/16

3 Code Reviews 5 days Mon 12/26/16 Fri 12/30/16

4 Preliminary Agency Discussions 5 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 1/6/17

5 Arch. & Eng.  Design 10 days Mon 1/9/17 Fri 1/20/17

6 Owner Concept Approval 10 days Mon 1/23/17 Fri 2/3/17

7

8 Construction Documents & Approvals 50 days Mon 2/6/17 Fri 4/14/17
9 Prepare Construction Drawings & Specs 15 days Mon 2/6/17 Fri 2/24/17

10 Update Cost Estimate 10 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 3/10/17

11 Submit to Bldg. Dept.,  FM & Conserv. District 15 days Mon 3/13/17 Fri 3/31/17

12 Owner Approval 10 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 4/14/17

13

14 Bidding 34 days? Thu 3/30/17 Tue 5/16/17
15 Pre Bid Meeting 1 day Mon 4/17/17 Mon 4/17/17

16 Bidding Period 21 days Tue 4/18/17 Tue 5/16/17

17 Bid Opening 1 day? Thu 3/30/17 Thu 3/30/17

18 Owner Approval 10 days Fri 3/31/17 Thu 4/13/17

19 Sign Construction Constract 1 day Mon 4/17/17 Mon 4/17/17

20 Order Materials 20 days Tue 4/18/17 Mon 5/15/17

21

22 Construction Administration 76 days Wed 9/6/17 Wed 12/20/17
23 On Site Construction 70 days Wed 9/6/17 Tue 12/12/17

24 Substantial Completion 1 day Wed 12/13/17 Wed 12/13/17

25 Final Inspection 5 days Thu 12/14/17 Wed 12/20/17

26 Occupancy 10 days Thu 12/21/17 Wed 1/3/18
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